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Notes

Map
R-22R-39

R-13

R-32

R-34

R-43

R-44

R-33

R-40

R-25

R-47

R-22

R-08

R-03

R-09

R-18

R-06R-05

R-36

R-45

R-24

R-20

R-35

R-41
R-27

R-10

R-16

R-26
R-23

R-01

R-11

R-02
R-17

R-37
R-29

R-21

R-48
R-30

R-15

R-14

R-49

R-28R-42

U-07

R-07

U-09

U-11

R-46

R-31

R-50
R-51

R-12

R-19

U-08

U-12
U-13U-14

U-06 U-02
U-10

U-01

U-03

U-04

R-38

U-05

R-04

Locus Map Town of Newbury
Property Parcel Maps FY2020

200 0 200 400 600100
Feet

1:2,400 1 inch = 200 feetScale:

 
 
 

Zoning is Residential/Agricultural
Legend

Revision: 07/25/2019 MM Exempt Lands
Federal
State
Municipal

100-Year Floodplain
Water Betterment Area

Precincts
Zoning District Boundary
Easements
Conservation Restriction

2

Town Boundary
Property Parcels
Building Footprints
Interstate
Road
Hydrographic Feature
Perennial Stream
Intermittent Stream
Wetlands

2
Secondary Builder Lot Number
Initial Builder Lot Number


